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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bryce Mead             M3539          1/5       21:41        1:35       48:17     1:11:33
2     Bob Jones              M5054         1/11       19:20        1:14       58:05     1:18:39
3     Jeremy Oepping         M4044          1/6       21:07        1:11       57:42     1:20:00
4     Richard Rodgers        M6064          1/5       21:31        0:56       58:53     1:21:20
5     Jim Bernas             M6064          2/5       22:06        1:29       57:51     1:21:26
6     Adam Page              M3034          1/4       21:26        1:17     1:00:24     1:23:07
7     Bobby Townsley         M3539          2/5       23:26        1:16       59:03     1:23:45
8     Bob Thompson           M5559          1/5       20:17        1:29     1:02:04     1:23:50
9     Marvin Stern           M6064          3/5       23:28        1:21       59:34     1:24:23
10    Julie Logan            F4044          1/6       24:25        1:27     1:00:09     1:26:01
11    Matthias Kemmeren      M3539          3/5       21:30        2:03     1:03:13     1:26:46
12    Mark Mannebach         M5559          2/5       23:28        1:37     1:02:47     1:27:52
13    Jeff Fisher            M3539          4/5       25:50        1:39     1:00:55     1:28:24
14    Kent Johnson           M4549          1/6       23:00        1:43     1:04:29     1:29:12
15    Kyle Gibson            M4549          2/6       23:56        1:48     1:03:39     1:29:23
16    Bryan Reist            M2029          1/7       25:35        1:21     1:03:03     1:29:59
17    Ray Vos                M5559          3/5       23:55        2:03     1:04:42     1:30:40
18    Dan Blumhoff           M3034          2/4       22:07        1:21     1:08:04     1:31:32
19    Jeff Peters            M3539          5/5       22:25        1:12     1:08:35     1:32:12
20    Larry Gatz             M2029          2/7       26:08        1:56     1:04:47     1:32:51
21    Wayne Cherry           M5054         2/11       24:49        2:07     1:06:13     1:33:09
22    Mark Wahl              M5054         3/11       28:34        1:18     1:03:25     1:33:17
23    Bryan Buhman           M4044          2/6       23:41        1:58     1:08:08     1:33:47
24    Greg Murphy            M6064          4/5       28:16        3:32     1:03:23     1:35:11
25    Randy Buikema          M5559          4/5       23:48        1:44     1:09:43     1:35:15
26    Dale Heath             M6064          5/5       27:39        1:52     1:06:07     1:35:38
27    Doug Dufford           M5054         4/11       24:46        1:34     1:09:53     1:36:13
28    Weston Burkholder      M3034          3/4       24:05        2:05     1:10:31     1:36:41
29    Philip Curless         M5054         5/11       24:43        1:42     1:10:19     1:36:44
30    Carl Woodard           M5054         6/11       27:41        2:28     1:08:56     1:39:05
31    Phil Pancrazio         M5559          5/5       26:05        2:06     1:10:58     1:39:09
32    Rob Endres             M4044          3/6       27:36        2:24     1:09:23     1:39:23
33    Lori Klatt             F5054          1/3       27:37        2:40     1:09:23     1:39:40
34    Elaine Lagoda          F5559          1/2       27:49        1:48     1:10:03     1:39:40
35    Steve Edmonds          M4549          3/6       30:27        2:02     1:07:40     1:40:09
36    Bj Fenwick             M6569          1/2       31:56        1:42     1:07:44     1:41:22
37    Becki Woodard          F4549          1/5       26:27        3:03     1:15:12     1:44:42
38    Jared Rasmussen        M13UN          1/2       22:22        1:27     1:21:21     1:45:10
39    Shane Brown            M4044          4/6       25:03        2:27     1:17:41     1:45:11
40    Rich Fenwick           M4549          4/6       26:42        3:24     1:15:46     1:45:52
41    Kristen Holm           F4044          2/6       28:45        3:20     1:14:28     1:46:33
42    John Klatt             M5054         7/11       28:25        3:02     1:15:25     1:46:52
43    Christan Schrader      F4044          3/6       28:20        2:40     1:16:03     1:47:03
44    Rick Deter             M4549          5/6       25:18        1:38     1:20:09     1:47:05
45    Ryan Springer          M3034          4/4       27:24        1:18     1:21:03     1:49:45
46    Tom Myers              M4044          5/6       28:08        2:04     1:20:04     1:50:16
47    David Edens            M2029          3/7       23:35        1:36     1:25:27     1:50:38
48    Stephanie Preston      F4044          4/6       27:09        2:27     1:21:22     1:50:58
49    Augustus Linke         M1419          1/1       24:28        1:18     1:25:51     1:51:37
50    Toni Garland           F4549          2/5       32:28        3:00     1:16:58     1:52:26
51    Cody Britt             M13UN          2/2       23:50        1:17     1:27:57     1:53:04
52    Scott Smith            M2029          4/7       29:56        2:49     1:20:45     1:53:30
53    Jodee Peters           F3539          1/2       26:26        2:24     1:24:43     1:53:33
54    Ray Gomez              M5054         8/11       31:42        3:11     1:19:53     1:54:46
55    Marty Brubaker         M4549          6/6       32:25        4:11     1:18:49     1:55:25
56    Danny Edens            M2029          5/7       33:50        1:45     1:20:16     1:55:51
57    James Hiher            M5054         9/11       31:15        3:23     1:21:21     1:55:59
58    Jim Kohlert            M5054        10/11       32:55        2:08     1:21:00     1:56:03
59    Caleb Mann             M2029          6/7       26:25        1:29     1:28:35     1:56:29
60    Rob Henard             M2029          7/7       25:50        1:06     1:30:40     1:57:36
61    Jill Horn              F5054          2/3       27:04        1:52     1:34:45     2:03:41
62    Jennifer Campbell      F4044          5/6       31:18        1:43     1:31:13     2:04:14
63    Ron Sytsma             M6569          2/2       31:17        1:43     1:31:15     2:04:15
64    Donald Mathey          M5054        11/11       29:59        2:49     1:31:53     2:04:41
65    Rita Kelly             F5559          2/2       34:17        2:16     1:30:15     2:06:48
66    Sonja Nicklaus         F4549          3/5       30:47        5:35     1:31:37     2:07:59
67    Sheryl Gulbranson      F4549          4/5       34:17        2:13     1:31:31     2:08:01
68    Coral Engle            F3034          1/1       31:02        2:12     1:35:25     2:08:39
69    Whitney Stewart        F2029          1/1       31:01        2:12     1:35:35     2:08:48
70    Michael Williams       M4044          6/6       31:52        4:00     1:34:40     2:10:32
71    Lisa Vos               F5054          3/3       37:09        1:58     1:36:01     2:15:08
72    Sara Colmark           F4044          6/6       37:23        6:30     1:40:59     2:24:52
73    Penny Loos             F4549          5/5       37:23        6:24     1:42:05     2:25:52
74    Galinda Miller         F3539          2/2       32:07        3:37     1:53:45     2:29:29
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